DOOR PICKUP CHARGES 82.000 1.00 82.000 0.00 301.350

Loading & Offloding Charges 82.000 1.00 82.000 0.00 301.350

CLEARANCE AND DOOR DELIVERY 68.000 3.00 204.000 0.00 749.700

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 122.000 1.00 122.000 0.00 448.350

969.00 0.00 3,561.08

Total Amount in USD: 969.00

Total Amount in AED: 3,561.08

USD Nine Hundred And Sixty Nine Only

AED Three Thousand Five Hundred Sixty One And Eight Fils Only